	ATION OF CONTRA				1	1 '
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO 2 6	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 01-25-2013	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R ADM-13-166 1/15/13	EQ. NO.	5, PRO	JECT NO.(If app	xiceble)
8. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	r (han item 6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown		U.S. Nuclear R Div. of Contra Mail Stop: TWB		ssion		
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC	20555			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Strite	and ZIP Code)		(X) BA. AMENDMEN	T OF SOLICITATION NO).	
MAR, INCORPORATED			9B. DATED (SE	E ITEM 11)	·	
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204				TON OF CONTRACT/OF K DR-33-06-31		
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106			108 DATED (S	108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
	FACILITY CODE		X 05-13-200	9	 	
11. THIS ITEM (NLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF SOLIC	TATIONS			,
FES NAI	3-40-51-F-156 B140 # 131010 Obligate S CS 541511	itation and this amendment	and is received prior	•		
		NO. AS DESCRIBED I				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE	CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN	ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	43.103(b).	HANGES (such as changes in	poying office, appropriation d	ate, etc)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURGE	ANT TO AUTHORITY OF.					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗴 is not, 🔝 is	required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the issuing	office.		
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF						
The purpose of this modification is to p	rovide funding in t	he amount of \$20,00	0.00			
*See page 2 for modification details						
eiling \$1,121,126.67 (unchanged)						
obligation Amount \$965,396.31 (changed						
Period of Performance: 5/13/09-7/31/201	(unchanged)					
all other terms and conditions remain und	changed.					
Except as provided harein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	d in item 9A or 10A, as herelofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in tul	força and effect.			
		18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Wanda M Brown	RACTING OFFICER (Ty	pe or print)		
5A.NAMEANDITLEOFSIGNER (Type or print) Linda Klages Vice President		Contracting Off	icer /			
• • • • • • •	15C. DATE SIGNED 1-18-2013	Contracting Off		180	DATE SIGNED	3

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMOU2

NRC-DR-33-06-317TO59 Modification No.26 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide funding in the amount of \$20,000.00, thereby increasing the obligation amount from \$945,396.31 to \$965,396.31

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

6.0 Funding

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$965,396.31

A summary of obligation for this purchase order from award date through the date of this action is given below:

FY '09 Obligation Amount	\$477,396.31
FY '10 DeObligation Amount	(\$80,000.00)
FY '10 Obligation Amount	\$163,000.00
FY '11 Obligation Amount	\$169,000.00
FY '12 Obligation Amount	\$186,000.00
FY '13 Obligation Amount	\$50,000.00
<u>-</u>	

Total NRC Obligation

The modification does obligate FY' 13 funds in the amount of \$20,000.00. All other terms and conditions under this task order remain unchanged.

\$ 965,396.31